
ARMITAGE SHANKS SANDRINGHAM SHOWERS S7832AA SHOWER THERM BUILT-IN CHROME 3/4"
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Face Plate
Face plate screw M4 x 50mm
Face plate screw M4 x 60mm
Temperature handle cap
Volume handle cap
Volume handle
Temperature handle
Self tapping handle screw
Long volume handle screw
Standard Shroud
Volume control handle carrier
Gear box cover
Gear box sealing washer
Gear drive spindle for A3000 only
Gear/clutch wheels - pair
Gear box back plate
½" cartridge
Thermostatic control cartridge
Temperature handle extension
Push rod
Temperature adjustment carrier complete
Blanking plug
Flushing adapter outlet
Mounting template/plaster guide
Shower hose bracket

A953154AA11
A918434AA
A961160AA
A962585NU
A962585NU
A963515AA
A963506AA
A918416
A91842814
A962599AA
A923348
-
A911940
A953155NU11
A960489NU
-
A952501NU11
S960134NU
A963649NU
-
A953957NU11
A91855414
A962927NU
A923146
EEM134901AA

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA


